DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

2017-904068

Rec:\$16.00

\$16.00 Pgs=3

09/15/2017 11:17 AM

FIRST AMERICAN TITLE MINDEN

APN# 1420-29-715-013

Recording Requested by:

Name:

First American Title Insurance

Company

Address:

1663 US Highway 395, Suite 101

City/State/Zip:

Minden, NV 89423

Order Number:

143-2524076

Affidavit- Terminating Joint Tenancy
(Title of Document)

(for Recorder's use only)

Recorder Affirmation Statement

Please complete Affirmation Statement below:

	I the undersi	igned hereb	y affirm the	at the att	ached doc	ument, inc	luding any	exhibits, I	hereby
	submitted			The state of the s					
for r	ecording does	not contain	the social	security	number of	any perso	n or person	s. (Per N	RS `
239E	3.030)			The same of the sa	1	1	The same of the sa		

-OR-

I the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, including any exhibits, hereby submitted

for recording does contain the social security number of a person or persons as required by

(State specific law)

Signature

Title

Print Signature

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2 and NRS 239B.030 Section 4.

(Additional recording fee applies)

A.P.N.: File No: 1420-29-715-013 143-2524076 (mk)

sad one of the

When Recorded return to, and mail Tax Statements to: Judith Johnson

AFFIDAVIT - TERMINATING JOINT TENANCY

Judith A. Johnson, of legal age, being first duly sworn, deposes and says:

That **George C. Johnson**, the decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy of Certificate of Death is the same person as **George C. Johnson** named as one of the parties in that certain **Grant Bargain Sale Deed** dated **April 5, 2006** executed by **Merrill Construction Inc.**, to **George C. Johnson and Judith A. Johnson, husband and wife** as joint tenants, recorded as Document No. **0673758** on **April 28, 2006** in Book **0406** of Official Records of **Douglas** County, **Nevada** covering the following described property situated in the County of **Douglas**, State of **Nevada**:

LOT 337, IN BLOCK E, AS SHOWN ON THE FINAL MAP #PD99-02-08 OF SARATOGA SPRINGS ESTATES UNIT 8, A PLANNED DEVELOPMENT, FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE DOUGLAS COUNTY RECORDER ON OCTOBER 18, 2004, AS DOCUMENT NO. 626992.

Judith A. Johnson Date 8/21/1

STATE OF

NEVADA

:ss.

COUNTY OF

DOUGLAS

This instrument was acknowledged before me on this: 21st day of August, 2017

Bv: Judith A. Johnson

MARY KELSH
Notary Public - State of Nevada
Appointment Recorded in Douglas County
No: 98-49567-5 - Expires November 6, 2018

Notary Public

(My commission expires: 11-6-2018)

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

DIVISION OF HEALTH

	VITAL	STATIS	STICS
CERT	FICAT	E OF	DEAT

2011008791

n	STATE FILE NUMBER								•			
TYPE OR PRINT IN								NTY OF DE	ATH			
PERMANENT	George C JOHNSON						May 29, 2011 Washoe				oe	
BLACK INK	3b. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATIO	N OF DEATH 3c. HO	SPITAL OR OTHE	R INSTITUTION .	Name(If not eith	er, give street		r Inst. indicate C	OA, OP/Em	er. Rm.	4. SEX	
•	Reno	and nu	mber)	rs Regional M			Inpatient(Specify) Inpatient Male					
DECEDENT	5. RACE White		6. Hispanic Ori		7a. AGE-Last		DER 1 YEAR 17	c. UNDER 1 DA		OF BIRTH		
•	(Specify)		No - Non-His		birthday (Years) MOS		HOURS MIN	sl			
•		a la arrest	68									
IF DEATH OCCURRED IN	9a. STATE OF BIRTH (If not U. name country)		9b. CITIZEN OF WHAT COUNTRY 10.EDUCATION 11. MARRIED, N United States 16 DIVORCED (Spe			(Specify) Mar	NEVER MARRIED, WIDOWED, 12. SURVIVING SPOUSE (if wife, give necify) Married Judith A TODD					
INSTITUTION SEE HANDBOOK	13. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	1	14a, USUAL OCCUPATION (Give Kind of Work Don		Done During Mo:			NESS OR INDU	S OR INDUSTRY Ever in US Armed			
REGARDING	9118		Working Life, Even If Retired) Engineer		-	_			nment Forces? Yes			
COMPLETION OF RESIDENCE	15a. RESIDENCE - STATE	15b, COUNTY							15e. INSIDE CITY			
ITEMS	Nevada		Douglas Minder			1113 San Marcos Circle			LIMITS (Specify Yes or No) Yes			
>		·	inflix)	Williaci	1000	17. MOTHER/PARENT - NAME (First Middle Last Suffix)						
PARENTS	16, FATHER/PARENT - NAME (First Middle Last Suffix) 17. MOTHER/PARENT - NAME (First Middle Last Suffix) Frances CHAMBERLIN							N				
	189 INFORMANT- NAME (Type or Print) 1185. MAIL! 13 ADDIPESS (Street or R.F.D. No, City or Town, State, Zip)											
		JOHNSON	1			San Marcos Circle Minden, Nevada 89423						
	19a, BURIAL, CREMATION, RE	cify) 19b. CEMET						Town St	ate			
DISPOSITION	Cremat			Fitzh	enry's Crema	atory		Cars	on City N	Vevada 89	3701	
						c. NAME AND	AME AND ADDRESS OF FACILITY					
	JAMES	SMOLENSKI		DIRECTOR LIC	7%	/		enrys Fune				
		TURE AUTHENTICA	TED	217			3945 Fairvie	w Dr Carsor	City NV	89701		
TRADE CALL	TRADE CALL - NAME AND ADE			74								
	21a. To the best of my knowledge, death occurred at the time, date and place and due to the cause(s) stated. (Signature & Title) SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED to the time, date and place and due to the cause(s) stated. (Signature & Title)											
	l을 한 MUSA KHALIGI 를 통											
CERTIFIER	The Date Signed (Mo/Day/Yr) 21c. HOUR OF DEATH E 9 22b. DATE					DATE SIGNED	E SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) 22c. HOUR OF DEATH					
	1 =								AT (United			
	21d. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER 21d. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print) 22e. PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo//Day/Yr) 22e. PRONOUNCED DEAD AT (Hour)											
		CERTIFIER (PHYSICI	AN. ATTENDING	PHYSICIAN, MED	ICAL EXAMINER	R OR CORON	ER) (Type or P	rint)	23b. LICEN	ISE NUMBE	R	
	23a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, OR CORONER) (Type or Print) MUSA KHALIGI 235 W. 6th St. Reno, NV 89503 23b. LICENSE NUMBER 13252											
REGISTRAR	24a. REGISTRAR (Signature)	BRIDO	BRIDGES SANDI CHATURE AUTHENTICATED 24b. DATE RECE (Mo/Day/Yr)			(Mo/Day/Yr) June 09, 2011			24c. DEATH DUE TO COMMUNICABLE DISEASE YES NO X			
NEO1011041		SIGNATURE										
CAUSE OF	25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c).) Interval between onset and death								et and death			
DEATH	PART I (a) Subdural hemorrhage with transtentorial hemiation											
	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF: Acute respiratory failure due to thrombolytic therapy											
CONDITIONS IF	(0)	T. T. T.		ombolytic i	nerapy				<u>; </u>			
ANY WHITE TO DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF:					ont				Interval	between ons	et and death	
Left pneumothorax due to central line placement								I Interval between onset and death				
STATING THE UNDERLYING	DUE TO, OR A	S A CONSEQUENCE	OF:	1					i Intervai	between on:	set and death	
CAUSE LAST	(d) ·		-			4 10 10 10 10 10	tion to Good 4		1			
/ /	PART II OTHER SIGNIFICANT	CONDITIONS-Conditi	ens contributing to	death but not res	nung in the nuo	enying cause g	iven in Part 1.	26. AUTO	Yes or No)	TO CORON	SE REFERRED ER (Specify Yes	
/ /	•		The state of the s	-	and the same of th				No '	or No)	No	
- [[28a. ACC., SUICIDE, HOM., UNDET. OR PENDING INVEST. (Specify)	28b. DATE OF INJURY	(Mo/Diry/Yr)	28c. HOUR OF INJU	RY 28d. DESC	RIBE HOW INJUR	RY OCCURRED				[
					g	ATION .	TDEET 65 -	5 D. N	TY 05 TC	4451		
	28e. INJURY AT WORK (Specify Yes or No)	/ [28f. PLACE OF INJL building, etc. (Specif		n, street, factory, o	rffice 28g. LOC	JATION S	STREET OR R	.r.u. No. C	ITY OR TO	WN	STATE	
w	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1									
59		7	7	STATE	REGISTRA	R						
~	76	/	- 1									

RAISED SEAL

VRS-Rev-20110104

390538

CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the State Registrar and Vital Records.

06/13/2011

SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED This copy is not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying date, seal and signature of Registrar.



DATE ISSUED: .